MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

004710 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 1

ABHISHEK DEVIDAS GULHANE

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103030

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004711
ABHISHEK NANAJI MAHULKAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 2

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103001

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004712 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 3 2051103008
AGRAWAL ROHIT DIPAKLAL Mother : JYOTI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004713 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 4 2051102910
AMIT KUMAR SINGH Mother : INDU DEVI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004714 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 5 2051102899

ASHISH BHASKARRAO INGOLE Mother : PADAMA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004715 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 6 2051103056
BAGWAN SABDAR SATTAR Mother : SHAMEEM

YEAR/SEM

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004716 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 7 2051102989
*BAKALE KOMAL ARJUN Mother : RAJASHRI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004717 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 8 2051103039
BARDE GANESH SHAMRAO Mother : KAVERI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004718  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 9 2051103069
BHAPKAR MAHESH MURLIDHAR Mother : JAYASHRI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004719 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 10 2051103065
BHISE BHAGVAT BHAGAWANRAO Mother : VANDANA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



004720
BHOYAR SANDESH SOPAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 11

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051102980

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004721
CHAVAN NITIN ANANDA

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 12

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051102956

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004722 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 13 2051102982
CHOUDHARI JIVAN DEVIDAS Mother : SARIKA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004723 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 14 2051102947
DEBASHISH SUTRADHAR Mother : SARASWATI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004724

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 15 2051103020

DHAGE NITIN BHAUSAHEB Mother : SUREKHA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004725 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 16 2051103023
DHAMAL RAHUL RAMCHANDRA Mother : SUNANDA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



004726

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 120 2051002731

DHOKTE SANTOSH SUDHAKAR Mother : PRAMILA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004727 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 17 2051103003
GAIKWAD MAYUR DEEPAK Mother : ARUNA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004728
GARDADE SHARAD DATTATRAY

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 18

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103048

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004729
GORTE SHRINIVAS BHAGWAT

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 19

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051102918
VIJAYMALA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004730 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 20 2051103032
HIMANSU KUMAR Mother : BASANTI DEVI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004731 BATCH: 041 SR. No: 21 2051102975
JADHAV ABHIJEET RAMCHANDRA Mother : LEELA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004732 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 22 2051103012
*JADHAV MANSI NITIN Mother : MADHURI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004733 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 23 2051102952
*JADHAV PRIYANKA BALKRISHNA Mother : NANDAKINI

YEAR/SEM

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004734 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 24 2051103044

JADHAV RUTURAJ SUBHASH Mother : BHANUPRIYA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004735 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 25 2051103025
*JAIN KAVITA JEEVAN Mother : MANJU

YEAR/SEM

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



004736

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 26 2051102991

*JOSHI SWARADA ANAND Mother : HEMANGI
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004737 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 28 2051102925
KAMBLE KUNDAN SAKHARAM Mother : KALPANA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004738

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 29 2051103010

KANDALKAR VIVEK TUKARAM Mother : SUMAN
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004739 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 30 2051103062
KHAIRE SHAHAJI TRYAMBAK Mother : PRABHAVATI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



004740

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 31 2051103045

KHANDARE RATNADEEP BHAURAO Mother : SHEELA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004741 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 32 2051102932
*KHANGAVE POOJA ASHOK Mother : SHAILA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004742 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 33 2051103061
*KODITKAR BHAGYASHREE SURESH Mother : SHOBHA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004743 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 34 2051102959
KOLI GANESH BHAGWAT Mother : SUNANDA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004744 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 35 2051103005

KOPALE BALAJI SADASHIV Mother : JYOTIBAI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004745 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 36 2051103064
*KSHIRSAGAR DEEPALI DEEPAK Mother : MEERA

YEAR/SEM

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



004746

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 37 2051103028

*KSHIRSAGAR KARISHMA KAMALAKAR Mother : VINODINI
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004747  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 38 2051103042
KULKARNI AMIT ASHOK Mother : SHAILAJA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



004748

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 39 2051103046

KULKARNI MAHESH UDAYRAO Mother :
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004749 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 40 2051103014
*KUNJIR AKSHADA ASHOK Mother : URMILA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004750 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 123 2050901177
MADANKAR AMOL PRAKASH Mother : SUSHILA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004751 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 41 2051102966
MAHAMUNI NIKHIL RAVINDRA Mother : MANISHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004752

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 42 2051103019

MALTI KAMLESH DEVIDAS Mother : SUNITA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004753 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 43 2051102967
MANE VIVEK KASHINATH Mother : UJJWALA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004754 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 44 2051103033
MARATHE SAGAR DEVIDAS Mother : VIMAL

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004755 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 45 2051102948
MENGADE SHEKHAR BALASAHEB Mother : SMITA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004756 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 46 2051102973
MENGANE AJIT PANDHARINATH Mother : SUNITA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004757 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 47 2051102988
*MINDE DHANASHREE SOPAN Mother : SANGEETA

YEAR/SEM

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004758 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 48 2051102984

*MOTE PRIYANKA MOHAN Mother : KUSUM

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004759  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 49 2051103004
*MRUNAL SUNILRAO THAKRE Mother : RADHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004760 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 50 2051103011
*NANAVARE MINAKSHI BHIKU Mother : LATA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004761  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 51 2051102944
NARAYAN KUMAR Mother

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004762

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 52 2051103036

*NIKAM PRIYANKA SURESH Mother : KAMLA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004763 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 53 2051102978
NISHAKAR ROY Mother : LATIKA RANI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004764 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 55 2051103038
*PANDHARKAME POOJA PRASHANT Mother : POORNIMA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004765 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 56 2051103059
*PASALKAR SHRUTIKA BHAGWAN Mother : SHOBHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



004766
PATIL GANPATRAO DINKARRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 57

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051102914

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004767
*PATIL JAYSHRI BHAIDAS

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 58

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103022

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004768
PATIL NITIN NARSINGRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 59

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103057

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004769
PATIL SHAILESH NAMDEO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 60

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051102992

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004770

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 61 2051103052

*PATIL SHRUTIKA VIJAY Mother : PORNIMA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004771 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 62 2051103043
PATIL SUNIL SURESH Mother : MANGAL

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004772
PATIL UTTAM BHIMRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 63

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051102892

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
(104)
ITI (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004773
PIMPLE GIRISH SUNIL

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 64

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103009

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004774

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 65 2051102904

PRAKASH DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH Mother : KUNTI DEVI
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004775 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 66 2051102943
*PUJARI GIRIJA RAVINDRA Mother : VEENA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004776 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 67 2051102911

RAHUL ARUN DHAGE Mother : REKHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004777 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 68 2051102893
RAHUL SINGH Mother

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



004778

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 69 2051103024

RAKHEWAR SURENDRA SATISH Mother : SUNANDA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004779  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 70 2051103016
*RATHOD SNEHA SURESH Mother : ANURADHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004780 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 71 2051103037

RAUT BHAGWAT SHRIDHAR Mother : SUNANDA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004781 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 72 2051102907
RAVI KUMAR DEEPAK Mother : CHHAYA DEVI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004782 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 73 2051103029
*REYEWAR KALYANI PRADEEP Mother : SUCHITA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004783 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 74 2051103013
ROHIT MURLIDHARRAO WANKHADE Mother : MAYA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004784
ROKADE PARMESHWAR MOTIRAM Mother

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 75

APR/MAY 2012

2051102961
SANJIVANE

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
(104)
ITI (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004785
SAGAR PARASHRAM MALPE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 76

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103027

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004786

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 77 2051103015

*SAGURE ASHVINI BHEEVA Mother : KONDUBAI
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004787 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 78 2051103034
SAKORE NILESH KALURAM Mother : ALKA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



004788

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 79 2051102929

*SALUNKE TRUPTI NANDKUMAR Mother : MANGAL
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004789  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 80 2051102941
SALUNKHE DIPAK VILAS Mother : LALITA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004790 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 81

2051103071
SALUNKHE NAGESH GANPAT Mother : MAHANANDA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004791 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 82 2051102938
SALUNKHE SWAPNIL NANDKUMAR Mother : SINDHU

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

DATE TIME



004792

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 83 2051102930

*SALUNKHE TANUJA RAMESH Mother : CHHAYA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004793 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 84 2051103002
SALVE SUMEDH BABURAO Mother : USHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004794

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 86 2051103035

SANGALE DHANANJAY DEVIDAS Mother : NANDA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004795 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 87 2051103049
*SAPANA RAMESH CHHAJED Mother : SARALA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004796  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 89 2051102985
*SAWANT ROHINI SUNIL Mother : SANGEETA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004797 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 90 2051103060
SAYYAD MUDDASSAR RASHID Mother : SAJEDA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



004798

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 91 2051102927

SHAH PRATIK RAJESHKUMAR Mother : VANDANA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004799 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 92 2051102970
SHAIKH AMEER IMAMUDDIN Mother : SHAHIDA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004800

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 93 2051103031

SHAIKH ARIF JAFFARALI Mother : AFSANA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004801 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 94 2051102895
SHAIKH IMRAN MUBARAK Mother : NURJAHAN

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004802

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 95 2051103040

SHASHI BHUSHAN Mother : HIRANTI
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004803 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 96 2051103006
SHELKE GANESH TUKARAM Mother : ALKA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004804 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 97 2051103026

SHELKE SUBHASH KESHAVE Mother : RENUKA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004805 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 98 2051102940
SHINDE AJINKYA ASHOKRAO Mother : ANURADHA

YEAR/SEM

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



004806

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 99 2051102937

SHINDE MANGESH LAHURAJ Mother : MUKTABAI
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004807 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 100 2051103053
SHINDE SIDDHANT RAVINDRA Mother : NANDA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004808

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 101 2051103018

SHINGATE RAM SUNDAR Mother : BHAMABAI
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004809 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 102 2051103066
*SHITOLE PRIYANKA PRATAP Mother : ANITA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

004810 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 124

SINGATE DATTATRAYA GORAKH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051002729

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004811
SONAWANE ANANTRAO NARHAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 104

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051102990

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004812

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 105 2051103017

*SONVANE ASHVINI SHYAM Mother : USHA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004813 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 106 2051103007
*TARU HARSHADA PRALHAD Mother : MUKTA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004814 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 107 2051102964
TEJAM KRISHNA HANAMANT Mother : ANANDI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004815 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 108 2051102922
THAKKAR KASHYAP ASHWIN Mother : VARSHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004816

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 109 2051103041

THORAT AJIT KISAN Mother : NANDA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004817 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 110 2051103000
TOTALA SHAMKANT ANAND Mother : VARSHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



004818
UDASI ANANTKUMAR PREMDAS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 111

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103055

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(104)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004819
UDAYCHANDRA BHALCHANDRA BORKAR

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 112

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051103050
HANSAMALA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



004820

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 113 2051103021

UGILE SUMIT SHRIRAM Mother : SUREKHA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004821  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 114 2051103063
VISHAL GAJANAN ASWAR Mother : PUSHPA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



004822
*WADAKAR RAJASHRI HANUMANT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 115

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103067

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
(105)
ITI (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

004823
YADAV AJIT ANKUSH

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 116

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051102950
SATWASHILA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

004824 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 117

YADAV NAVIN LAXMAN Mother : HEMLATA

2051103054

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
004825 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 119 2051102958
ZIKRE RIZWAN MANZOOR Mother : ZAKIYA BEGUM

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020064 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 228 2051002720
AVNISH KUMAR Mother : RADHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025513 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 143 2051002676
DANGI BRAJ BHUSHAN Mother

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IV

(104)
(105)
(202)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025514 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 144 2051002818
DARKONDE UMESH PRAKASH Mother : VIDIYA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025515 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 145 2051002724
DEO VIVEK PRAKASH Mother : SHUBHANGI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025516 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 146 2051002701
DESHMUKH AMRUTSINGH DIGAMBAR Mother :

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025517  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 150 2051002813
DHARNE AMIT BALASAHEB Mother : SANDHYA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025518 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 155 2051002692

GIRI HARSHENDU SHIVKUMAR Mother : SANDHYA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025519 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 157 2051002698
GUNDETI BALAJI DATTATRAY Mother : ANURADHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT
Iv

(104)
(202)
(206)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025520 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 158 2051002774

HINGE PRATIK VINOD Mother : NEENA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025521  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 161 2051002739
*ICHALKARANJE PRATIBHA JIVANDHAR Mother : SUNANDA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025522 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 234 2050901089

KALE AVDHUT RAJENDRA Mother : MANGALADEVI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025523 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 235 2050804539
KARALE NAVANATH NIVRUTTI Mother : MEENA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

ITITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025524 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 173 2051002689
KAWALE BHUSHAN VASANTRAO Mother : KALPANA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025525 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 175 2050901072
KHILARE SHEKHAR SHIVAJI Mother : SUREKHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IIT (303)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025526 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 176 2051002824

KHOT VIKAS RAGHUNATH Mother : ANANDI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025527  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 180 2051002807
*KUMBHAR RESHMA MAHADEV Mother : ALKA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025528 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 181 2051002776
LALWANI NIRAJ DILIP Mother : ALKA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025529  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 189 2051002792
MEHETRE SAGAR BALASAHEB Mother

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IIT
Iv

(102)
(104)
(202)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025530 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 236 2050901150
MORANKAR PAVAN ANANDA Mother : HEMLATA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE

TIME
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025531 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 238 2050901138
NARAYANE AMIT ASHOK Mother : SANDHYA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025532 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 192 2051002691
NINAVE VIKAS MADHORAOIJEE Mother : KARUNA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025533 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 239 2050901078
PARUL KUMAR GUPTA Mother : USHA

YEAR/SEM

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

DATE TIME

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025534  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 195 2051002699
PATHAN AZHERKHAN RASHEEDKHAN Mother : ASIYA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025535 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 197 2051002763
PATURKAR PARAG SUBHASH Mother : SHALINI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025536  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 202 2051002765

PAWAR SUSHEN SUGREEV Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025537  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 205 2051002677
RAJESH KUMAR Mother : NIRMALA DEVI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

IIT

Iv

(103)
(202)
(204)
(206)
(302)
(303)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025538 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 206 2051002684
RAJPUT HARSHAL RAJENDRA Mother : SUREKHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025539 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 207 2051002766
RANDHIR SUGAT VASANT Mother : REKHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025540 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 240 2050901119
RAYKAR SUHAS JALINDER Mother : NANDA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025541  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 209 2051002746
SACHIN BHAGWAN RAUT Mother : INDU

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



025542

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 241 2050804554

SAYED SARFARZ IBRAHIM Mother : TABASSUM
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025543 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 213 2051002715
SHAIKH ASHRAF SULEMAN Mother : SALMA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025544 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 215 2051002679
SHINGVI VRUSHAB HIRALAL Mother : SHAMA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025545 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 218 2051002747
VAIDYA SANKET SURESHRAO Mother : ALKA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025546  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 221 2051002688
VIGAVE PANKAJ SOMESHWAR Mother : ANJALI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025547  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 223 2051002749
WAGHMARE BHAGWAN VENKATRAO Mother : MINABAI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025548 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 225 2051002822
YANKRAS PANKAJ VAIJINATHRAO Mother : MADHURI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025549  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 226 2051002784
*ZENDE SHIVANJALI MAHADEV Mother : SHASHIKALA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025550 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 227 2051002819

ZOND SANDIP BABASO Mother : NIRMALA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025551  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 127 2051002802
ADMILE YASHVANT DILIPRAO Mother : VIMAL

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IIT (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025552 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 128 2051002768

ADSUL AMIT KANTILAL Mother : TARABAI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025553 BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 129 2051002805
ANANDAN KANDASWAMY Mother : THENNARASI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
III (309)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025554 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 130 2051002767

ATOLE SHIWAJI GENBA Mother : SAKUNTALA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025555 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 132 2051002773
BABAR ASHISH ANIL Mother : PRAMILA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025556 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 136 2051002762

*BHOR PALLAVI MADHAVRAO Mother : VIMAL

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025557  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 137 2051002806
*BHUJADE TRUPTI GAJANAN Mother : NANDA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025558 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 140 2051002743

BURDE SWAPNIL NARENDRA Mother :

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025559  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 141 2051002717
*CHALKE RUPALI ASHOK Mother : KAMAL

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025560 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 142 2051002799
*CHAUHAN DEEPA RANDHIRSINGH Mother : SANTOSH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025561  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 147 2051002742
DESHMUKH DINESH VISHVASRAO Mother : SUREKHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025562 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 151 2051002777
ERANKAR VAIBHAV CHANDRASHEKHAR Mother : REKHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025563 BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 152 2051002716
*GAIKWAD IRSHA SHASHIKANT Mother : VISHALI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025564 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 154 2051002772
GALGATE AKSHAY PRAKASHRAO Mother : MEENA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025565 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 162 2051002811
*INGLE PALLAVI DASHRATH Mother : DWARAKA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(41D
(412
(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025566 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 165 2051002794
JADHAV ROHIT RAVINDRA Mother : LATA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025567  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 166 2051002712
*JADHAV SHRADDHA SUNIL Mother : SANGEETA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025568  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 167 2051002788

JOSHI VISHRAM VISHWAMBHAR Mother : SHARAYU

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025569  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 169 2051002797
KALOKHE CHETANKUMAR ARUN Mother : MANGAL

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IIT

Iv

(103)
(105)
(106)
(203)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025570 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 170 2051002814
*KAMBLE MEGHA SAKHARAM Mother : KALPANA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025571  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 171 2051002782
KASAR SANDESH BABAN Mother : KALAWATI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

II

IIT

Iv

(204)
(206)
(301)
(308)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025572 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 174 2051002702
KHAMITKAR MAHESH BHASKARRAO Mother : LALITA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025573 BATCH: 041 SR. No: 177 2051002745
KHUNTALE SAGAR ANANT Mother : SHOBHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025574 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 178 2051002753
*KORADE PRADNYA ASHOK Mother : SUREKHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025575 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 183 2051002803
LOHAR OMPRASAD ASHOK Mother : MANGAL

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025576  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 185 2051002730
MAHADIK SANJAY SAUDAGAR Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025577  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 187 2051002826
MASTIRKAR GAJANAN SHANKAR Mother : SUMITRA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT
III
Iv

(102)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(308)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025578  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 188 2051002820

*MATE POOJA DASHRATH Mother : ALKA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025579  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 191 2051002718
*NALE SHITAL NARAYAN Mother : PARVATI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025580 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 194 2051002760
PALKAR SHEKHAR PHULCHAND Mother : SADHANA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025581  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 196 2051002741
*PATIL GEETANJALI ASHOK Mother : JAYASHRI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025582 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 198 2051002790

PAWAR MAYUR BHAUSAHEB Mother : KUSUM

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025583 BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 199 2051002740
PAWAR MEGHSHYAM VISHWANATH Mother : SHOBHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025584 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 201 2051002821

PAWAR SAGAR BALASAHEB Mother : SUNANDA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025585 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 203 2051002764
POLADE NITIN NANASAHEB Mother : ASHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



025586

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 208 2051002801

RODAKE GANESH BHAURAO Mother : RUPABAI
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025587 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 210 2051002685
SAWANT AKARAM MOHAN Mother : PRABHAVATI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



025588

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 217 2051002769

*TIKHE SUSHAMA SUBHASH Mother : USHA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025589  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 220 2051002761
VELHAL SAGAR PRAKASH Mother : SAVITA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025590 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 222 2051002798

*WAGH SNEHAL YASHWANT Mother : KAVITA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025591 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 153 2051002721
GAJBHIYE PRAFULLA PUNYAKAR Mother : PRAMILA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(414)

(415)

(416)

(417)

(418)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025592 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 163 2051002786

INGLE SANDEEP SURESH Mother : SMITA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025593 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 164 2051002680
JADHAV MAHESH GANESH Mother : SAVITA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (202)
III (315)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025594  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 179 2051002758
KULKARNI VIVEK VILAS Mother : VIJAYA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025595 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 184 2051002696
LONDHE MAHESH NAVNATH Mother : KAMAL

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

Iv

(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(204)
(206)
(314)
(315)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS

(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025596  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 193 2051002785
NINDEKAR PRADIP DINKAR Mother : SHANTA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025597  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 211 2051002755
*SHAH SALONI NIRANJAN Mother : ANUJA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025598 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 212 2051002754
SHAHANE ONKAR NARAYAN Mother : ASHWINI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025599 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 224 2051002759
WALKE GAURAV SHANKAR Mother : RANJANA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025600 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 126 2051002726

ADEP NITESH ARUN Mother : MEENAKSHI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITITI (320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025601 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 135 2051002695
BARAVAKAR LALITKUMAR MURALIDHER Mother : SHOBHA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



025602

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 131 2051002707

*AWADE JYOSNA RAMCHANDRA Mother : SUNANDA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(CINT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025603 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 133 2051002734
*BABAR UJWALA KUMARI NANASAHEB Mother : SINDHU DEVI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

II

Iv

(202)
(204)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



025604

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 134 2051002825

*BALCHHATRE PRERANA GAJANAN Mother : SANGITA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025605 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 138 2051002809
*BRAMHANE SHEELA SUDHAKAR Mother : MANGALA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(424)

(425)

(426)

(427)

(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025606  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 139 2051002816
*BUDHWAT ARTI BADRINATH Mother : YASHODA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025607  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 231 2050901069
*CHAVAN RUPALI DATTA Mother : SHARADA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



025608

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 148 2051002727

*DHABALE VIJAYA DNYANDEO Mother : CHANDRAKALA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025609  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 149 2051002770
*DHANVE PRATIBHA ANIL Mother : SANJIVANI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



025610

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 156 2051002752

*GUJAR JAISHRI RUPCHAND Mother : SUDHA
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025611 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 160 2051002757
*HOLE DIPALI DNYANADEV Mother : SHALAN

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



025612

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 186 2051002795

MANE SHASHIKANT SHIVAJI Mother : KIRAN
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025613 BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 190 2051002738
MITHA ZUBAIR RASHID Mother : HASSINA RAINA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
IIT (333)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025614  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 237 2050901108

*NAIK VRUSHALI MURALIDHAR Mother : PRAMILA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025615 BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 200 2051002722
PAWAR RAHUL POPAT Mother : KALAWATI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



025616

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 204 2051002703

*PRITI KUMARI Mother :
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025617  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 214 2051002713
*SHAIKH PARVEEN SULEMAN Mother : SALMA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(204)
(206)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



025618

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 041  SR. NO: 216 2051002704

SHIRAS VISHAL KALIDAS Mother : NILAM
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025619  BATCH: 041 SR. NO: 219 2051002687
*VAISHALI GHANASHYAM GHARDE Mother

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPOWERMENT
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
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IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
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(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)
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FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)



